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BIRMINGHAM |SHOE SHOP
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L. D. HOLSER
Plumbi Heating, Ventilating 4
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27 E. PIKE ST. - PONTIA(
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TWO LARGE LOAVES FOR

——Made Fresh Evg' Day at 3 O'clock—u

We also bake a complete line of PASTRIES
fresh cvery day.

Craig’ s Bakery

“BIRMINGHAM", i IDEAL BAKE SMOP” B
102 N. Wocdward Ave.
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In any form, will be )Tlelivo]‘ed to or removed
from your premiges by me.
SAND GRAVEL/ TOP SOIL’
TEAMS AND TRUCKS FURNISHED FOR ALL
‘ OCCASIONS
David Fleming

“I Will Move or Delivgr Anything—Anytime”
PHONE 329 I/ BIRMINGHAM, MICH.
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Studebqlu(er Cars

NEW PRICES
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$1300
$1335
.- 81585
. 81635
$1635
$1985
PE> NS
LIGHT-SIX 2-Pass. CoupejRoadster $1695
edan $1995
CToupe¢ $2450
5-Pass. Sedan §2550
Coupe . ' szlso
Sed ] -$295¢
ARE EQU [H’H! \\IIH H)Rll tll;
STUDEBA
EOD O R E K L E IN -
WOODWARD. PHONE

i‘u)xquuix:x»uunu

YOUR FURNITURE LIKE NEW

h\\:m and repair all kinds of Furniture and re it ta

We upl
like new)
Auto Tri
Yal and we

We'also deal in Dyaperies, Window Shades, Slip-Cover-
mings and Curt Call us on the phone or drop a
Il submit estimatds on work.

HAM UPHOLSTERING CO,
X 406 S. WOODWARD AVE.
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